

Misc Case 487/2019

Order No. 55 dated 23.08.2023

Both sides file hazira.

Fix 03.10.2023 for hearing and W/O if any in the meantime.

District Judge
(WB01127)

Misc Case 277/2019

Order No. 56 dated 23.08.2023

Both sides file hazira.

Fix 03.10.2023 for hearing.

District Judge
(WB01127)