

MISC CASE 487/2019

Order No. 77 dated 21-07-2025

Today is fixed for hearing as special last chance and WO.

Both the petitioner and the O.P. file their respective haziras.

None moved.

Due to thje resolution taken by local Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

To 04-11-2025 for hearing as special chance. W.O., if any, in the meantime.

District Judge
(WB01129)

MISC CASE 277/2012

Order No. 78 dated 21-07-2025

Today is fixed for hearing as special last chance and WO.

Parties take no steps.

Due to thje resolution taken by local Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

To 04-11-2025 for hearing as special chance. W.O., if any, in the meantime.

District Judge
(WB01129)